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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

07
08
09
10
22

163
169
310
320

353
355
368
372
420

422
433
434
435

436
500
501
503
522

523
524
535
563

597
598
611
612
613

632
644
645
646

747
760
801
807
823

828
838

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1049
1297
998

1139
1226

840
976

2154
743

826
1069
1119
983

1060

734
1015
747

1471

1530
883
632

2764
794

486
970
720

2541

3198
4010
967
962
727

1449
1100
878
777

6649
802

2363
699

2001

3197
3857

Skeins

0.5
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.6

0.4
0.5
0.9
0.4

0.4
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.4
0.5
0.4
0.7

0.7
0.4
0.3
1.2
0.4

0.3
0.5
0.4
1.1

1.4
1.7
0.5
0.5
0.4

0.7
0.5
0.4
0.4

2.8
0.4
1.0
0.3
0.9

1.4
1.7
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

840
841
842
844
869

898
924
926
930

931
934
935
938
939

959
977

3011
3012

3021
3022
3032
3033
3046

3371
3750
3752
3756

3761
3766
3768
3776
3778

3781
3782
3787
3790

3799
3810
3811
3816
3817

3821
3822

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1205
791

1315
991
747

2214
859
921
933

631
3738
668

3082
611

934
1039
750

1103

2168
1146
1154
1084
768

3361
1447
743

3239

1060
2155
1808
1074
799

2478
887

1368
1274

927
620

2193
673

4189

790
1542

Skeins

0.6
0.4
0.6
0.5
0.4

1.0
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.3
1.6
0.3
1.3
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.4
0.5

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4

1.5
0.7
0.4
1.4

0.5
0.9
0.8
0.5
0.4

1.1
0.4
0.6
0.6

0.4
0.3
1.0
0.3
1.8

0.4
0.7
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3827
3830
3849
3853
3854

3856
3857
3863
3864

3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

894
1518
998
800
791

679
795
885
891

1084

Skeins

0.4
0.7
0.5
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.5


